Autoclave Price List - US Dollars
129-131 Nathan Way
London SE 28 0AB
Tel: (+44) (0)208 316 6620  Fax: (+44) (0)208 855 0616
e-mail:  sales @ priorclave.co.uk
Product Code Description List Price
Compact Priorclaves
Benchtop Priorclave
PS/MID/C40 $Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave 8,993.00
PS/MID/H60 $Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave 10,619.00
PS/MVA/C40 $Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum  model 11,452.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/MVA/H60 $Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model 13,203.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Top Loading Compact Priorclave
PS/MID/C60 $Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave 10,619.00
PS/MVA/C60 $Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model 13,203.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Top & Front Loading Priorclaves
Top Loading
PS/QCS/EV100 $Top Loading 100L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 14,245.00
PS/QCS/EV150 $Top Loading 150L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 16,078.00
PS/QCS/SV100 $Top Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 14,245.00
PS/QCS/SV150 $Top Loading 150L.Steam  Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 16,078.00
PS/QVA/EV100 $100L Top Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 17,220.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/QVA/EV150 $150L Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 19,020.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/QVA/SV100 $100L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 17,220.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SV150 $150L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 19,020.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 1 of  1218/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
Front Loading
PS/QCS/EH100 $Front Loading 100L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 16,195.00
Fitted with 2 heaters
PS/QCS/EH150 $Front Loading 150L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 18,845.00
PS/QCS/EH200 $Front Loading 200L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 19,746.00
PS/QCS/SH100 $Front Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 16,195.00
PS/QCS/SH150 $Front Loading 150L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 18,845.00
PS/QCS/SH200 $Front Loading 200L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 19,746.00
PS/QVA/EH100 $100L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 18,845.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill. Fitted with 2 heaters.
PS/QVA/EH150 $150L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 21,546.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/QVA/EH200 $200L Front Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 23,246.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/QVA/SH100 $100L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 18,845.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SH150 $150L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 21,546.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/QVA/SH200 $200L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 23,246.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Large Diameter Front Loading Priorclaves
PS/Q63/EH320 $320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave 25,155.00
PS/Q63/SH320 $�320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Steam Heated Priorclave 25,155.00
PS/QVA/EH320 $320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave with
Vacuum Options
29,506.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/QVA/SH320 $320 Litre Front Loading Large Dia. Direct Steam Heated Priorclave with
Vacuum Options
29,506.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Cylindrical Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
PS/QCS/EH150D $150L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 29,006.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings
PS/QCS/EH200D $200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 30,631.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings
PS/QCS/SH150D $150L Pass-through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 29,006.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings
PS/QCS/SH200D $200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 30,631.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 2 of  1218/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
RSC Priorclaves
Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH230 $Front Loading 232L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 29,773.00
PS/RSC/EH285 $Front Loading 285L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 31,665.00
PS/RSC/EH350 $Front Loading 348L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 33,557.00
PS/RSC/SH230 $Front Loading 232L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 29,489.00
PS/RSC/SH285 $Front Loading 285L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 31,381.00
PS/RSC/SH350 $Front Loading 348L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 33,273.00
PS/RVA/EH230 $Front Loading 232L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
34,499.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVA/EH285 $Front Loading 285L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
36,391.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVA/EH350 $Front Loading 350L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
38,283.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVA/SH230 $Front Loading 232L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
34,224.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH285 $Front Loading 285L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
36,107.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH350 $Front Loading 350L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
37,999.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Large Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH450 $Front Loading 450L, Electrically Heated 42,058.00
PS/RSC/EH700 $Front Loading 700L, Electrically Heated 49,051.00
PS/RSC/SH450 $Front Loading 450L, Direct Steam Heated 41,492.00
PS/RSC/SH700 $Front Loading 700L, Direct Steam Heated 48,485.00
PS/RVA/EH450 $Front Loading 450L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
47,159.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVA/EH700 $Front Loading 700L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
54,152.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVA/SH450 $Front Loading 450L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
46,593.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVA/SH700 $Front Loading 700L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum
Options
53,594.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 3 of  1218/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
Vertical Power Door Priorclaves
PS/RSV/EH230 $Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 38,791.00
PS/RSV/EH350 $Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 42,675.00
PS/RSV/EH450 $Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 52,402.00
PS/RSV/EH700 $Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 59,595.00
PS/RSV/SH230 $Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 38,499.00
PS/RSV/SH350 $Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 42,392.00
PS/RSV/SH450 $Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated. 51,810.00
PS/RSV/SH700 $Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 59,012.00
PS/RVV/EH230 $Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated
with Vacuum Options
43,650.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVV/EH350 $Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated
with Vacuum Options
47,535.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVV/EH450 $Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated
with Vacuum Options
57,645.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVV/EH700 $Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated
with Vacuum Options
64,846.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic
waterfill
PS/RVV/SH230 $Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
43,359.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH350 $Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
47,251.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH450 $Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
57,070.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
PS/RVV/SH700 $Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated
with Vacuum Options
64,263.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice.       E and OE
Page 4 of  1218/12/2009 Valid From: 01/01/2010
Product Code Description List Price
Rectangular Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH400D $400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 55,678.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/EH450D $450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 59,254.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/EH700D $700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 71,139.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH400D $400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 54,894.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH450D $450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 58,128.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
PS/RSC/SH700D $700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 70,022.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed
drawings. Wall Thickness 65-120mm
Issued:
This price list supercedes all previous issues.  Priorclave reserves the right to change